
STA Fund Allocation for FY2016

System
Name

FY2014
Ridership

FY2014
Revenue

 Miles
FY2016

Formula %

FY2016
Formula

Allocation

18 FEB 2015

FY2014
Operating
Expense

FY2014
Locally

Determined
Income

 174,755
 357,126
 293,825
 156,457
 198,271
 44,794

 161,179
 154,653
 134,609
 195,454
 343,957
 177,132
 378,461
 134,404
 148,958
 132,213

 201,217
 1,532,397
 4,707,620

 223,797

 218,723
 332,925
 166,389
 105,269
 211,886
 179,919
 185,441

 6,619,182
 4,720,664
 1,350,772

 605,273
 475,527

 1,918,535
 1,108,810

 582,780

 1,164,035
 1,170,075

 937,415
 620,669
 429,957
 309,581
 462,264
 390,782
 432,539
 936,270

 1,575,765
 977,974

 1,590,759
 445,122
 682,269
 368,358

 300,858
 921,591

 5,324,316
 388,277

 222,627
 350,924
 224,985
 129,675
 335,606
 272,081
 264,806

 1,234,773
 811,315

 1,337,982
 266,866
 741,502
 967,410
 749,677
 861,917

 3,186,248

 25,447,126

 12,493,834

 15,707,188

 3.251125%
 3.215124%
 3.359354%
 2.625676%
 2.389435%
 1.566784%
 2.537960%
 2.220504%
 2.162145%
 3.395303%
 4.479587%
 2.699293%
 3.663613%
 2.153205%
 2.500888%
 2.082775%

 1.631473%
 3.267548%

 10.376546%
 1.673958%

 1.618545%
 1.585125%
 1.520998%
 1.060881%
 2.231522%
 1.657223%
 1.577981%

 5.478754%
 5.385328%
 4.207472%
 1.954212%
 2.005114%
 3.596668%
 2.588512%
 2.279368%

Region 1
Region 2
Region 3
Region 4
Region 5
Region 6
Region 7
Region 8
Region 9
Region 10
Region 11
Region 12
Region 13
Region 14
Region 15
Region 16

Council Bluffs
Davenport
Des Moines
Bettendorf

Burlington
Clinton
Fort Dodge
Marshalltown
Mason City
Muscatine
Ottumwa

Ames
Cambus
Cedar Rapids
Coralville
Dubuque
Iowa City
Sioux City
Waterloo

Subtotal

Subtotal

 $453,589
 $448,566
 $468,689
 $366,328
 $333,368
 $218,594
 $354,090
 $309,799
 $301,657
 $473,705
 $624,981
 $376,599
 $511,138
 $300,410
 $348,918
 $290,584

 $227,619
 $455,880

 $1,447,711
 $233,547

 $225,816
 $221,153
 $212,206
 $148,012
 $311,337
 $231,212
 $220,156

 $764,383
 $751,348
 $587,016
 $272,647
 $279,749
 $501,799
 $361,143
 $318,012

 $6,181,015

 $7,770,746

 28,633,374Grand Total  28,201,022  100.000000%  $13,951,761

 44.302770%

 55.697230%

 $2,695,992
 $2,619,180
 $2,596,704
 $1,824,241
 $1,242,930

 $754,674
 $1,882,848
 $1,504,181
 $1,576,398
 $3,005,391
 $4,337,676
 $1,891,485
 $2,824,897
 $1,157,805
 $1,349,303
 $1,122,633

 $1,206,962
 $6,162,735

 $24,635,066
 $1,708,045

 $950,726
 $1,718,332

 $940,571
 $995,830
 $807,715
 $989,120

 $1,066,920

 $8,822,914
 $3,551,998

 $10,461,979
 $1,799,236
 $3,400,144
 $6,922,746
 $4,529,452
 $4,473,734

 $1,659,869
 $1,203,199
 $1,581,165
 $1,164,149

 $544,194
 $338,624

 $1,234,585
 $854,929
 $883,742

 $1,956,921
 $2,690,060

 $915,722
 $1,411,255

 $538,166
 $674,924
 $554,968

 $645,432
 $4,198,809

 $18,247,004
 $1,069,330

 $399,271
 $730,925
 $442,882
 $658,395
 $180,073
 $436,605
 $509,376

 $6,101,965
 $2,305,002
 $6,848,506
 $1,127,488
 $1,751,405
 $4,779,353
 $2,747,732
 $2,528,755

 $32,386,338

 $85,144,225

 $18,206,472

 $55,708,308

 $117,530,563  $73,914,780


